
 

 

  

REUNION CONTACTS 

 

Delta Contacts 

Gisele Proby-Bryant Gpbryant58@yahoo.com 318-780-7926 

Brenda Milner Cruellab@bellsouth.net  

Judith Greene Peake Judithg0116@yahoo.com 318-220-6066 

Frances McFarland Morgan Frmorgan@bellsouth.net 318-564-8356 

Kylan Poullard Iotamudst@gmail.com 337-581-4161 

Shania Dauterive Shaye168@gmail.com 337-380-0706 

Miracle Mays Mmays005210@gmail.com 318-464-8879 

 

 

Omega Contacts 

Odell Brown Odellbrown72@gmail.com 214-212-9374 

Leonard Ford Leonard.Ford@la.gov.net 318-452-6387 

Robert Blow Rblofire15@icloud.com 770-356-6524 

Martin (Scooby) Fontenot Marfon1@earthlink.net 281-658-1548 

Tantalous Smith Tantaloussmith@comcast.net 675-296-5077 

Isiah Boyd Isiahboyd03@gmail.com 504-237-2199 

Kevin Scott Kdscott2001@yahoo.com 318-792-1639 

Anthony (A-Rab) Robinson aprobins@hotmail.com 903-930-1155 

Clyde Roque cdroque@yahoo.com 832-812-6834 

Erwin (Poncho) Wilson Elw572@msn.com 703-350-6749 

Calvin Coats Othelloque85@gmail.com 318-228-9566 
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